Coclé

- Adult Baseball

Member of 80 Campeonato Nacional de Beisbol Mayor.

Batting Pitching

Pitching Stats

Standard Efficiency

Show stats for:

Qualifying Games < | [7]
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48 Kevin SOLANO | 7.0

Ormelis

16 GONZALEZ 222
Reinell

42 GUEVARA 15.2

Totals 140.2

IP: Innings Pitched

GP: Games pitched

GS: Games started as the pitcher
W: Wins

L: Losses

Export Season Stats (.csv) lﬂ All stats can be edited from the game. Visit Schedule to adjust stats for a specific game.

Fielding

Command

Filter by date range:

Mar 17 vs Panama Metro

GP GS w L

3 3 1 0
4 4 1 1
5 1 0 0
7 0 2 0
3 0 0 1
1 0 0 0
1 0 0 0
8 0 2 0
5 0 1 0
1 1 0 0
5 0 0 0
4 1 0 2
4 4 1 1
5 2 2 1

16 16 10 6

SV: Saves

SVO: Save opportunities
BS: Blown saves

SV%: Save percentage
H: Hits allowed

Batter Results

sv

Quality At-Bat Differential

Runs & Running Game

<) to

svVo BS SV%
0 0 .000
0 0 .000
0 0 .000
3 0 1.000
0 0 .000
0 0 .000
0 0 .000
0 0 .000
0 0 .000
0 0 .000
0 0 .000
0 0 .000
0 0 .000
0 0 .000
3 0 1.000

R: Runs allowed

H

22

22

22

149

ER: Earned runs allowed

BB: Base on balls (walks)

SO: Strikeouts
HBP: Hit batters

Spring 2023

10-6

Scores Live - Active

Pitch Breakdown

Apr 4 vs Panama Oeste

68

<O

ER BB SO  HBP
8 7 13 1
10 14 20 0
5 3 7 2
1 5 18 1
3 2 5 2
1 0 1 0
0 0 0 0
1 5 16 0
5 4 8 3
0 1 3 2
3 7 2 0
4 3 4 3
8 11 22 2
9 6 13 1
57 68 132 17

ERA: Earned run average (season)

WHIP: Walks plus hits per innings
pitched

ERA

5.538

5.510

4.091

.659

6.750

27.000

.000

.692

3.553

.000

6.231

5.143

3.176

5.170

3.647

WHIP

1.615

2.204

1.455

.878

2.000

6.000

.000

1.154

1.105

571

3.000

2.143

1.456

1.787

1.543
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