Coclé

Member of 80 Campeonato Nacional de Beisbol Mayor.

Spring 2023

Scores Live · Active

Batting

Pitching

Fielding

Quality At-Bat Differential

## **Pitching Stats**

Standard Efficiency Command **Batter Results** Runs & Running Game Pitch Breakdown

Show stats for:

Filter by date range:

Qualifying Games \$ [?]

Mar 17 vs Panama Metro

♦ to Apr 4 vs Panama Oeste 0

#	Roster	IP	GP	GS	w	L	sv	svo	BS	sv%	н	R	ER	ВВ	so	НВР	ERA	WHIP
29	Alejandro VARGAS	13.0	3	3	1	0	0	0	0	.000	14	11	8	7	13	1	5.538	1.615
24	Anfernee BENITEZ	16.1	4	4	1	1	0	0	0	.000	22	11	10	14	20	0	5.510	2.204
81	Catalino RODRIGUEZ	11.0	5	1	0	0	0	0	0	.000	13	5	5	3	7	2	4.091	1.455
44	David ROMERO	13.2	7	0	2	0	3	3	0	1.000	7	1	1	5	18	1	.659	.878
14	Efrain CUBILLA	4.0	3	0	0	1	0	0	0	.000	6	4	3	2	5	2	6.750	2.000
2	Israel GUERRERO	0.1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	.000	2	1	1	0	1	0	27.000	6.000
1	Joaquin GAMBA	0.0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	.000	0	0	0	0	0	0	.000	.000
18	Juan GARCIA	13.0	8	0	2	0	0	0	0	.000	10	1	1	5	16	0	.692	1.154
31	Julio AROSEMENA	12.2	5	0	1	0	0	0	0	.000	10	6	5	4	8	3	3.553	1.105
10	Julio Goff	7.0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	.000	3	1	0	1	3	2	.000	.571
99	Julio POLANCO	4.1	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	.000	6	4	3	7	2	0	6.231	3.000
48	Kevin SOLANO	7.0	4	1	0	2	0	0	0	.000	12	4	4	3	4	3	5.143	2.143
16	Ormelis GONZALEZ	22.2	4	4	1	1	0	0	0	.000	22	9	8	11	22	2	3.176	1.456
42	Reinell GUEVARA	15.2	5	2	2	1	0	0	0	.000	22	9	9	6	13	1	5.170	1.787
Totals		140.2	16	16	10	6	3	3	0	1.000	149	68	57	68	132	17	3.647	1.543

IP: Innings Pitched GP: Games pitched

SVO: Save opportunities GS: Games started as the pitcher W: Wins SV%: Save percentage L: Losses H: Hits allowed

SV: Saves

R: Runs allowed ER: Earned runs allowed BB: Base on balls (walks) SO: Strikeouts

HBP: Hit batters

ERA: Earned run average (season) WHIP: Walks plus hits per innings

Export Season Stats (.csv) All stats can be edited from the game. Visit Schedule to adjust stats for a specific game.

GC CLASSIC CONNECT

Download the App Help

Create Your Team Product Blog
Find Teams Tech Blog

Pricing







Status | Privacy | Terms | License | CA Disclosures | Your Privacy Choices (S GameChanger Media, Inc. All rights reserved.

U.S. Patent No. 8,731,458